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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 15 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
27.5.2017. - 11:55 Results Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 22.31 GKOLOMEEV, Kristian GRE Banja Luka 26.5.2013.
Rekordi BL Open M1 23.55 TAVČAR, Anže SLO Banja Luka 29.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open M2 24.54 BARNA, Andrej SRB Banja Luka 26.5.2013.
Rekordi BL Open M3 27.72 PREBIL, Jernej SLO Banja Luka 31.5.2015.

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time RT Pts

Apsolutna/Open

1. MURATOVIC, Emir 96 Olymp, BL 23.31 721
2. LENDJER, Ivan 90 Serbia 23.43 710
3. BJELAJAC, Nikola 98 Olymp, BL 23.47 707
4. FILIPOVIC, Ivan 99 Plivacki Klub "Osijek Zito" 23.91 668
5. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak-Prozivka" 24.16 648
6. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 24.30 637
7. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 25.11 577
8. RESNIK, Andrej 99 DVS Posejdon Celje 25.31 563
9. STOSIK, Aleksandar 97 Sc Beta 25.59 545

10. JOVICIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 25.73 536
11. BABIC, Marko 00 Olymp, BL 25.83 530
12. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.16 510
13. PREBIL, Jernej 02 PK Kamnik 26.34 500
14. SBRISSA, EDORARDO 99 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 26.43 495
15. ZVAR, Tjas 00 PK Celulozar Krsko 26.46 493
16. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 26.47 492
17. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 PS Vojvodine 26.69 480
18. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 26.76 477
19. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 27.10 459
20. CARMAN, Marcel 02 KPD Zvezda Kranj 27.28 450
21. VUJIN, Marko 03 PS Vojvodine 27.31 448
22. KOZOLE, Anze 99 PK Celulozar Krsko 27.58 435
23. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April - Banja Luka 27.71 429
24. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 27.91 420
25. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 28.04 414
26. KREMENOVIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 28.32 402
27. MILAKOVIC, Stefan 01 Mladost, BL 28.37 400

UDUC, Miha 04 PK Branik Maribor 28.37 400
29. PELIVANOVIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 28.54 393

STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 28.54 393
31. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 28.59 391
32. MOCNIK, Matic 01 PK Celulozar Krsko 28.67 387
33. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 28.78 383
34. KLEVA, Blaz 01 PK Koper 29.01 374
35. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.05 372

FRANJIC, Nikola 00 Mladost, BL 29.07 372
37. DABIC, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 29.16 368
38. RADIC, Sven 02 Plivacki Klub "Osijek Zito" 29.29 363

http://www.pkolymp.com/
mailto:banjalukaopen@gmail.com


Plivački klub "Olymp" http://www.pkolymp.com/ banjalukaopen@gmail.com
Splash Meet Manager, 11.49155 Registered to 22. April - Banja Luka 28.5.2017. 20:37 - Page 2

BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 15, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rank YB Time RT Pts

39. EL SHAMY, Aly 04 Niagara Region Dolphins 29.36 361
40. LAVBIC, Vid 01 DVS Posejdon Celje 29.40 359
41. POPOVIC, Isidor 01 Mladost, BL 29.50 356
42. BOSNIC, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 29.56 353

IVANIC, David 00 22. April - Banja Luka 29.56 353
44. KRZAN, Peter 02 PK Celulozar Krsko 29.80 345

PURGAR, Borut 04 PK Koper 29.81 345
46. RELJIN, Vanja 05 PS Vojvodine 29.89 342
47. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 PS Vojvodine 30.06 336
48. FILIPOVIC, Nikola 02 "Banat" Kikinda 30.38 326
49. VUCANOVIC, Ognjen 02 Olymp, BL 30.39 325

MAKLAD, Yassin 02 Niagara Region Dolphins 30.41 325
51. LEVACIC, Nik 01 PK Branik Maribor 30.52 321

SARIC, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 30.52 321
53. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 30.72 315
54. LAKIC, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 30.82 312
55. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 31.03 305

JOVETIC, Srdjan 03 Mladost, BL 31.05 305
57. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 31.20 301
58. VUCANOVIC, Djordje 04 Olymp, BL 31.22 300
59. TRAMOSLJIKA, Mateja 02 Olymp, BL 31.95 280
60. ZUNKO, Mai 02 PK Branik Maribor 32.05 277
61. BARISIC, Slaven 02 Olymp, BL 32.10 276
62. RANKOVIC, Petar 06 PS Vojvodine 32.19 274
63. RADJAN, Vuk 04 Olymp, BL 32.25 272
64. KUNDACINA, Uros 00 KVS Leotar, TB 32.31 271
65. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 32.36 269
66. PANIC, Sergej 02 Olymp, BL 32.60 263

MUDRIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 32.62 263
68. TRBOJEVIC, Luka 04 Olymp, BL 34.17 229
69. DRAGOJEVIC, Sergej 04 Aqua Star, BL 34.36 225
70. BUDISA, Relja 04 22. April - Banja Luka 34.97 213
71. RACIC, Maksim 06 Olymp, BL 35.79 199
72. JANJETOVIC, Sebastijan 05 22. April - Banja Luka 35.87 198
73. RACIC, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 36.03 195
74. PROTIC, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 36.07 194
75. MILICEVIC, Marko 06 22. April - Banja Luka 36.48 188
76. MILAKOVIC, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 36.72 184
77. MILICEVIC, Vladimir 04 22. April - Banja Luka 36.93 181
78. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Olymp, BL 37.46 173
79. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 38.84 156
80. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 39.63 146

TOPIC, Andrej 05 Mladost, BL 39.66 146
82. MIKIC, Luka 04 22. April - Banja Luka 39.74 145
83. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp, BL 40.10 141
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 15, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rank YB Time RT Pts

84. MIKIC, Matea 04 22. April - Banja Luka 40.52 137
85. ZRNIC, Vanja 07 Mladost, BL 41.41 128

VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 41.43 128
87. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 41.56 127
88. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 41.67 126
89. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 42.19 121
90. KOJCINOVIC, Petar 09 22. April - Banja Luka 42.69 117
91. BADNJAR, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 43.18 113
92. TRBOJEVIC, Matija 08 Olymp, BL 43.47 111
93. RACIC, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 43.71 109

ADZIC, David 06 Olymp, BL 43.73 109
95. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp, BL 44.14 106
96. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 44.22 105
97. NOVAKOVIC, Pavle 06 Olymp, BL 44.59 103
98. KRNETA, Aljosa 06 Olymp, BL 44.84 101
99. CURLIK, Boris 09 22. April - Banja Luka 44.99 100

100. JANJETOVIC, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 45.30 98
101. GRMUSA, Milovan 06 Olymp, BL 47.01 88
102. DJUKANOVIC, Kolja 08 Mladost, BL 47.16 87
103. DJUKANOVIC, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 47.58 84

RACIC, Roko 09 Olymp, BL 47.70 84
105. TUCKESIC, David 06 Olymp, BL 48.28 81
106. BRKIC, Aleksej 08 Olymp, BL 48.63 79
107. PEJIC, Milos 09 Mladost, BL 48.85 78
108. COLIC, Matija 09 Olymp, BL 49.49 75
109. TRIVUNOVIC, Aleksandar 04 Olymp, BL 49.99 73
110. DJERMAN, Mico 09 Olymp, BL 50.25 72
111. VIDOVIC, Andrej 09 Mladost, BL 50.96 69
112. MILOSAVIC, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 51.71 66
113. NINKOVIC, Sergej 09 Olymp, BL 55.85 52
114. MALETIC, Marko 10 Mladost, BL 56.81 49
115. JAVORAC, Marko 09 Olymp, BL 1:00.81 40

LUCIC, Luka 09 Olymp, BL 1:00.82 40
117. RAOSAVLJEVIC, Aleksandar 08 Mladost, BL 1:01.20 39
118. VERIS, Jovan 09 Mladost, BL 1:01.84 38
119. KOSTIC, Vuk 08 Olymp, BL 1:02.77 36
120. GRAONIC, Luka 09 Aqua Star, BL 1:05.88 31
121. KRNETA, Pavle 09 Olymp, BL 1:10.56 26
122. SUCUR, Luka 11 Olymp, BL 1:10.95 25
123. DJURIC, Pavle 10 Aqua Star, BL 1:16.09 20

TOMIC, Filip 08 Mladost, BL 1:16.72 20
125. KOKIR, Milos 10 Mladost, BL 1:27.99 13
126. TATIC, Jovan 10 Olymp, BL 1:29.18 12
DSQ RACIC, Sasa 05 Olymp, BL
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 15, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

M 1

1. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak-Prozivka" 24.16 648
2. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 25.11 577
3. JOVICIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 25.73 536
4. BABIC, Marko 00 Olymp, BL 25.83 530
5. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.16 510
6. ZVAR, Tjas 00 PK Celulozar Krsko 26.46 493
7. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 26.47 492
8. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 27.10 459
9. KREMENOVIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 28.32 402

10. MILAKOVIC, Stefan 01 Mladost, BL 28.37 400
11. PELIVANOVIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 28.54 393
12. MOCNIK, Matic 01 PK Celulozar Krsko 28.67 387
13. KLEVA, Blaz 01 PK Koper 29.01 374
14. FRANJIC, Nikola 00 Mladost, BL 29.07 372
15. LAVBIC, Vid 01 DVS Posejdon Celje 29.40 359
16. POPOVIC, Isidor 01 Mladost, BL 29.50 356
17. IVANIC, David 00 22. April - Banja Luka 29.56 353
18. LEVACIC, Nik 01 PK Branik Maribor 30.52 321
19. KUNDACINA, Uros 00 KVS Leotar, TB 32.31 271

M2

1. PREBIL, Jernej 02 PK Kamnik 26.34 500
2. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 PS Vojvodine 26.69 480
3. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 26.76 477
4. CARMAN, Marcel 02 KPD Zvezda Kranj 27.28 450
5. VUJIN, Marko 03 PS Vojvodine 27.31 448
6. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April - Banja Luka 27.71 429
7. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 28.78 383
8. DABIC, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 29.16 368
9. RADIC, Sven 02 Plivacki Klub "Osijek Zito" 29.29 363

10. BOSNIC, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 29.56 353
11. KRZAN, Peter 02 PK Celulozar Krsko 29.80 345
12. FILIPOVIC, Nikola 02 "Banat" Kikinda 30.38 326
13. VUCANOVIC, Ognjen 02 Olymp, BL 30.39 325

MAKLAD, Yassin 02 Niagara Region Dolphins 30.41 325
15. SARIC, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 30.52 321
16. JOVETIC, Srdjan 03 Mladost, BL 31.05 305
17. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 31.20 301
18. TRAMOSLJIKA, Mateja 02 Olymp, BL 31.95 280
19. ZUNKO, Mai 02 PK Branik Maribor 32.05 277
20. BARISIC, Slaven 02 Olymp, BL 32.10 276
21. PANIC, Sergej 02 Olymp, BL 32.60 263
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 15, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

M3

1. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 27.91 420
2. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 28.04 414
3. UDUC, Miha 04 PK Branik Maribor 28.37 400
4. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 28.54 393
5. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 28.59 391
6. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.05 372
7. EL SHAMY, Aly 04 Niagara Region Dolphins 29.36 361
8. PURGAR, Borut 04 PK Koper 29.81 345
9. RELJIN, Vanja 05 PS Vojvodine 29.89 342

10. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 PS Vojvodine 30.06 336
11. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 30.72 315
12. LAKIC, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 30.82 312
13. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 31.03 305
14. VUCANOVIC, Djordje 04 Olymp, BL 31.22 300
15. RANKOVIC, Petar 06 PS Vojvodine 32.19 274
16. RADJAN, Vuk 04 Olymp, BL 32.25 272
17. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 32.36 269
18. MUDRIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 32.62 263
19. TRBOJEVIC, Luka 04 Olymp, BL 34.17 229
20. DRAGOJEVIC, Sergej 04 Aqua Star, BL 34.36 225
21. BUDISA, Relja 04 22. April - Banja Luka 34.97 213
22. RACIC, Maksim 06 Olymp, BL 35.79 199
23. JANJETOVIC, Sebastijan 05 22. April - Banja Luka 35.87 198
24. RACIC, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 36.03 195
25. PROTIC, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 36.07 194
26. MILICEVIC, Marko 06 22. April - Banja Luka 36.48 188
27. MILAKOVIC, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 36.72 184
28. MILICEVIC, Vladimir 04 22. April - Banja Luka 36.93 181
29. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Olymp, BL 37.46 173
30. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 38.84 156
31. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 39.63 146

TOPIC, Andrej 05 Mladost, BL 39.66 146
33. MIKIC, Luka 04 22. April - Banja Luka 39.74 145
34. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp, BL 40.10 141
35. MIKIC, Matea 04 22. April - Banja Luka 40.52 137
36. ZRNIC, Vanja 07 Mladost, BL 41.41 128

VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 41.43 128
38. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 41.56 127
39. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 41.67 126
40. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 42.19 121
41. KOJCINOVIC, Petar 09 22. April - Banja Luka 42.69 117
42. BADNJAR, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 43.18 113
43. TRBOJEVIC, Matija 08 Olymp, BL 43.47 111
44. RACIC, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 43.71 109

ADZIC, David 06 Olymp, BL 43.73 109
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 15, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, M3

Rank YB Time RT Pts

46. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp, BL 44.14 106
47. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 44.22 105
48. NOVAKOVIC, Pavle 06 Olymp, BL 44.59 103
49. KRNETA, Aljosa 06 Olymp, BL 44.84 101
50. CURLIK, Boris 09 22. April - Banja Luka 44.99 100
51. JANJETOVIC, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 45.30 98
52. GRMUSA, Milovan 06 Olymp, BL 47.01 88
53. DJUKANOVIC, Kolja 08 Mladost, BL 47.16 87
54. DJUKANOVIC, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 47.58 84

RACIC, Roko 09 Olymp, BL 47.70 84
56. TUCKESIC, David 06 Olymp, BL 48.28 81
57. BRKIC, Aleksej 08 Olymp, BL 48.63 79
58. PEJIC, Milos 09 Mladost, BL 48.85 78
59. COLIC, Matija 09 Olymp, BL 49.49 75
60. TRIVUNOVIC, Aleksandar 04 Olymp, BL 49.99 73
61. DJERMAN, Mico 09 Olymp, BL 50.25 72
62. VIDOVIC, Andrej 09 Mladost, BL 50.96 69
63. MILOSAVIC, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 51.71 66
64. NINKOVIC, Sergej 09 Olymp, BL 55.85 52
65. MALETIC, Marko 10 Mladost, BL 56.81 49
66. JAVORAC, Marko 09 Olymp, BL 1:00.81 40

LUCIC, Luka 09 Olymp, BL 1:00.82 40
68. RAOSAVLJEVIC, Aleksandar 08 Mladost, BL 1:01.20 39
69. VERIS, Jovan 09 Mladost, BL 1:01.84 38
70. KOSTIC, Vuk 08 Olymp, BL 1:02.77 36
71. GRAONIC, Luka 09 Aqua Star, BL 1:05.88 31
72. KRNETA, Pavle 09 Olymp, BL 1:10.56 26
73. SUCUR, Luka 11 Olymp, BL 1:10.95 25
74. DJURIC, Pavle 10 Aqua Star, BL 1:16.09 20

TOMIC, Filip 08 Mladost, BL 1:16.72 20
76. KOKIR, Milos 10 Mladost, BL 1:27.99 13
77. TATIC, Jovan 10 Olymp, BL 1:29.18 12

DSQ RACIC, Sasa 05 Olymp, BL
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